Salooncupen
Prod-24

Ronneby MHF-Ungdom
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Viktor Bergman Jr
Tommy Nilsson Jr
Michael Landrud

UIf Térn

Christer Helgesson
Axel Werner
Thomas Werner
Jens Strand
Christian Johansson
Swenne Petersson
Bo Akesson

Mr Berra

Anders Strand
Pontus Sandberg
Jesper Brommesson Jr
Peter Kenell

Henrik Nilsen
Gunnar Amell
Robert Hjelm
Anders Brommesson
Per-Ola Helin

Simon Martinsson Jr
Johan Helin Jr

* = bestraffningar
Bo Akesson

Tommy Nilsson

Powered by:

Kval
4.470
4.380 Tq
4.278 Tq
4.373
4.362
4.520
4.431
4,517
4.663
4,545
4.486
4.818
4.602
4.640
4,592
4,911
4.627
5.347
4,721
5.165
5.343
6.237
6.013

Kvart
225.40
233.45
236.70
229.25
220.90
226.51
225.95
227.40
207.05
140.15
206.90
201.25
204.70
193.40
180.45
185.10
199.15
183.90
196.55
174.55
180.95
153.20
150.10

Semi
314.40
307.15
317.15
306.45
306.70
308.41
302.45
296.85
295.15
293.45
290.60%
285.80
274.35
270.70
255.15
252.35
249.70
240.90
238.05
233.90
226.30
215.75
91.00

15-jan-11
Final P sen
383.55
381.45%
378.45 20+1
378.40 17
362.95 15
362.45 13
11
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9
8
7
6
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3
2
1
1
1
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10 varvs avdrag for sen till besiktning

10 varvs avdrag orsakat avdkning med handen
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IT’S THE PROGRAM THAT COUNTS

P jun
20
17+1

15

13
11



